7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Science
Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning : Regular

ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Analytical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003715 PRN: 202101082017837 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
1 Name: CHOUGULE MALAKARI BHIMARAYA
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC013301 TH 32 35 8 14 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC013302 TH 32 33 8 15 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC013303 PR 16 32 4 8 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013304 PR 16 32 4 8 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013305 TW 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC013306 TH 32 *30 8 15 100 -- *45 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC013308 PR 16 32 4 9 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013310 TH 32 43 8 14 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC013312 PR 16 32 4 8 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 178.00   |  SGPA: 7.12   |  Status: Pass

Grand Total: 364/625 (Three Hundred Sixty Four)    |  Percentage:58.24 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 174.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.96   |  Status: Pass
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 9
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Analytical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003720 PRN: 202101082018160 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
6 Name: KARANDE ONKAR MANGESH
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC013301 TH 32 20 8 12 100 -- 32 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC013302 TH 32 8 8 12 100 -- 20 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC013303 PR 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,C
MSC013304 PR 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,C
MSC013305 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,C
MSC013306 TH 32 23 8 14 100 -- 37 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC013308 PR 16 30 4 7 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC013310 TH 32 14 8 13 100 -- 27 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC013312 PR 16 30 4 7 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 69.00   |  SGPA: 2.76   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 002645  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 220.00   |  SGPA: 8.80   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 002645  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 191.00   |  SGPA: 7.64   |  Status: Pass

MSC013310 TH 32 *31 8 16 100 -- *47 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC013312 PR 16 32 4 9 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 196.00   |  SGPA: 7.84   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 002648  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 232.00   |  SGPA: 9.28   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 002648  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 199.00   |  SGPA: 7.96   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: *418/625 (Four Hundred Eighteen)    |  Percentage:66.88 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: *O.96 (Mark/s 1)
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 196.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.84   |  Status: Pass
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 13
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Analytical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003724 PRN: 202101082017834 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
10 Name: Nagargoje Varsha Vitthal
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC013301 TH 32 28 8 15 100 -- 43 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC013302 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC013303 PR 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC013304 PR 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC013305 TW 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC013306 TH 32 32 8 14 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC013308 PR 16 31 4 7 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MSC013306 TH 32 26 8 14 100 -- 40 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC013308 PR 16 29 4 7 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC013310 TH 32 21 8 11 100 -- 32 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC013312 PR 16 28 4 7 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 106.00   |  SGPA: 4.24   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 002658  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 224.00   |  SGPA: 8.96   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 002658  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 189.00   |  SGPA: 7.56   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 327/625 (Three Hundred Twenty Seven)    |  Percentage:52.32 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 106.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 4.24   |  Status: ATKT
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 21
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Analytical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003732 PRN: 202101082017839 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
18 Name: SHINDE MUKUND SHIVAJI
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC013301 TH 32 33 8 18 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC013302 TH 32 *27 8 16 100 -- *43 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC013303 PR 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC013304 PR 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC013305 TW 10 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC013306 TH 32 38 8 15 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC013308 PR 16 30 4 7 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC013310 TH 32 32 8 12 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,C
MSC013312 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 168.00   |  SGPA: 6.72   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 002659  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 228.00   |  SGPA: 9.12   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 002659  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 189.00   |  SGPA: 7.56   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: *368/625 (Three Hundred Sixty Eight)    |  Percentage:58.88 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: *O.96 (Mark/s 5)
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 168.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.72   |  Status: Pass
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 22
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Analytical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003733 PRN: 202101082017828 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
19 Name: SHINDE VIDYA TANAJI
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC013301 TH 32 33 8 17 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC013302 TH 32 45 8 18 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC013303 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013304 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013305 TW 10 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC013306 TH 32 32 8 14 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC013308 PR 16 35 4 8 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013310 TH 32 0 8 15 100 -- 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-II  (Seat No: 002666  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 199.00   |  SGPA: 7.96   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 369/625 (Three Hundred Sixty Nine)    |  Percentage:59.04 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 170.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.80   |  Status: Pass
7-07-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 29
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Analytical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003740 PRN: 202101082017840 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
26 Name: TIKATE APURVA DASHARATH
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC013301 TH 32 28 8 14 100 -- 42 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC013302 TH 32 21 8 15 100 -- 36 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC013303 PR 16 31 4 7 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC013304 PR 16 31 4 7 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC013305 TW 10 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC013306 TH 32 22 8 14 100 -- 36 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC013308 PR 16 33 4 7 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC013310 TH 32 23 8 12 100 -- 35 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC013312 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 86.00   |  SGPA: 3.44   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 002667  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 222.00   |  SGPA: 8.88   |  Status: Pass